ORANGE UNIT DOO
Solarna Elektrana 1MW - Oprema
„Sunce je neiscrpan izvor energije koji čeka da ga iskoristimo. Naša budućnost zavisi od toga koliko brzo i
mudro budemo koristili ovaj besplatni dar prirode.“ - prof. dr Branko Lalović (1928–1988), fizičar
Orange Unit d.o.o.
Kralja Petra 10A, Stari Grad - Beograd
PIB: 114591010
Matični Broj: 22043862

Solarna Elektrana 1MW 7
© 2024 Sungrow Power Supply Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Version 6
Type designation
175 kW
1100 V
180 V / 200 V
600 V
180 V – 1000 V
12
2
360 A ( 30 A * 12 )
480 A ( 40 A * 12 )
30 A
125 kW
125 kVA
181.1 A
181.1 A
3 / N / PE, 220 V / 380 V; 230 V / 400 V
320 V – 480 V
50 Hz / 60 Hz
45 Hz – 55 Hz / 55 Hz – 65 Hz
< 3 % ( at rated power )
> 0.99 / 0.8 leading – 0.8 lagging
3 / 3-N-PE
98.5% / 98.3%
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
DC Type I + II / AC Type  II
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Optional
Optional
1020 mm * 795 mm * 360 mm
≤ 93 kg
Wall-mounting bracket
Transformerless
IP66
< 5 W
C5
-30 ℃ - 60 ℃
0 % - 100 %
Smart forced air cooling
4000 m
LED, Bluetooth+APP
RS485 / WLAN ( optional ) / Ethernet ( optional )
EVO2 ( Max. 6 mm² )
OT / DT terminal  ( Max. 240 mm² )
Outside diameter 30 mm - 60 mm
IEC 62109-1, EN/IEC 61000-6-1/2/3/4, IEC 61727, IEC 62116, EN 50549-1/2, UTE
C15-712-1, VDE V 0126-1-1, VDE-AR-N 4105:2018, VFR 2019, NC RfG, G99, UNE
217002, NTS, CEI 0-21 2019,CEI0-16 2019, NRS-097-2-1, IEC 63027
Q at night function, LVRT, HVRT, active & reactive power control and power
ramp rate controlramp rate control
SG125CX-P2
Input (DC)
Recommended max. PV input power
Max. PV input voltage *
Min. PV input voltage / Startup input voltage
Rated PV input voltage
MPPT voltage range **
No. of independent MPP inputs
No. of PV strings per MPPT